

Jest Paint Announces the Return of Cameleon Face and Body Paint & SFX Line

Cameleon is back at the Jest Paint store to delight artists and enthusiasts alike.

PORTAGE, MI, UNITED STATES, August 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jest Paint, a leading supplier of professional face and body painting products, is thrilled to announce the highly anticipated return of the Cameleon brand. Renowned for its vibrant colors and high-quality formulas, Cameleon is back at the Jest Paint store to delight artists and enthusiasts alike.

The reintroduction of Cameleon products comes in response to the growing demand for top-tier face and body paints that are both safe and reliable. Cameleon has long been celebrated for its extensive range of rich pigments and smooth application, making it a favorite among professional artists in the entertainment, makeup, and creative industries.

Key Features of the Cameleon Line:

Vibrant Colors: Cameleon paints are known for their bold and vivid hues, perfect for creating striking designs that stand out.

High-Quality Formulation: The paints are formulated to be long-lasting, easy to blend, and skinfriendly, ensuring comfort for all skin types.

Versatility: Cameleon products are suitable for face and body painting and special effects (SFX) makeup, catering to a wide range of artistic needs.

Safety: All Cameleon products are dermatologically tested and free from harmful chemicals, making them safe for use on sensitive skin.

"We are excited to bring Cameleon back to our product lineup," said Anna Wilinski at Jest Paint. "Artists have always loved Cameleon's quality and versatility. Whether you're a seasoned professional or just starting out, Cameleon's face and body paints and their SFX products offer the perfect medium for unleashing your creativity."

For more information about the Cameleon face and body paint and SFX line, or to order, <u>please</u> <u>visit the Cameleon page on JestPaint.com</u>.

About Jest Paint

Jest Paint is a premier face and body painting supply provider dedicated to offering high-quality products for artists of all levels. With a wide selection of paints, brushes, stencils, and accessories, Jest Paint is committed to supporting the creative community with the best tools available.

Anna Wilinski
Jest Paint
+1 269-459-1870
info@jestpaint.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Х
Instagram
YouTube
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/733182026

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.